
2025 
 

TV-Electronics & Household Hazardous Waste 
Schedule  
 
BUNCOMBE COUNTY LANDFILL-HHW Open these days: 
 
 
January:   7 Tuesday 9am-3pm  
 
February:  4 Tuesday 9am-3pm  
 
March:   4 Tuesday 9am-3pm  
 
March:  18 Tuesday 9am-3pm 
 
April:  1 Tuesday 9am-3pm 
 
April:  15 Tuesday 9am-3pm 
 
May   6 Tuesday 9am-3pm 
 
May   20 Tuesday 9am-3pm 
 
June   3 Tuesday 9am-3pm 
 
June   17 Tuesday 9am-3pm 
 
July    1 Tuesday 9am-3pm 
 
July    15 Tuesday 9am-3pm 



 
August  5 Tuesday 9am-3pm 
 
August  19 Tuesday 9am-3pm 
 
September 9 Tuesday 9am-3pm 
 
October   7 Tuesday 9am-3pm 
 
November  4 Tuesday 9am-3pm  
 
December  2 Tuesday 9am-3pm 
 
 


